inwestor:

[ - SCIANA DZIALOWA

WPBM

VD

WROCLAWSKIE

_MOJDOM” S A

KUCHNIA

POKOJ 2

NOVA STOCZNIOVA

POKOJ 1

278

I - SCIANA KONSTRUKCYJNA | OSLONOWA

WROCLAW,
UL. MASZTOWA 6

BUDYNEK B, klatka C
kondygnacja Il (pietro 1)
mieszkanie 2D

M - 2 pok.

powierzchnia uzytkowa -

- przedpokdj
- poko;j 1

- pokgj 2

- kuchnia

- fazienka

- balkon

52,97 m?

7,95 m?
10,06 m?
20,47 m?
10,84 m?

3,65 m?

4,35 m?




